
Western High School Athletic Department
Sports by Season

Fall Winter Spring
B/G Cross Country B/G Basketball Boys Baseball
Girls Flag Football B/G Soccer Boys Golf

Football Girls Water Polo Girls Softball
Girls Golf B/G Wrestling B/G Swimming

GirlsTennis Boys Tennis
GirlsVolleyball B/G Track

Boys Water Polo Boys Volleyball

Summer Camps
Prior to participation, all athletes must have completed all steps in the Athletic Eligibility Process and have a current pre-

participation physical completed by a Medical Doctor.  Use the QR code below to link to a sign up form for all Western High 
School Athletic Department sports. 

Link to Required Eligibility Paperwork

Cross Country/Track (Girls and Boys) Water Polo/Swimming (Girls and Boys)
Email Coach Holt for info May 23 from 10-12 noon at the Western Pool

Coach Holt - holt_e@auhsd.us Coach Luethke - luethke_d@auhsd.us

Girls Flag Football Girls Basketball
New Player Sign-ups Date/Time TBA May 27 from 4-6pm in the East Gym.

quintana_a@auhsd.us Coach Garcia - garcia_ju@auhsd.us

Football QR Code to Boys Basketball
May 23 at 12noon in the iLab at WHS Interest Form New Player Sign-ups Date/Time TBA

davidson_d@auhsd.us Coach Aihara - aihara_j@auhsd.us

Girls Golf Girls Soccer
Go to Golf QR code for more info May 23 at 12noon on the Soccer field.

cordova_n@auhsd.us Coach Neeper - neeper_j@auhsd.us

Tennis (Girls and Boys) Boys Soccer
May 28 at 10am on the tennis courts. Contact for info:

Paul Takahama - takahama_p@auhsd.us Coach Santillan - santillanjuarez_j@auhsd.us

Girls Volleyball Wrestling (Girls and Boys)
May 26 from 2-330pm East Gym New Player Sign-ups Date/Time

rauens_a@auhsd.us Coach Flores - flores_ja@auhsd.us

Boys Volleyball Softball
May 26 from 2-330pm East Gym New Player Sign-ups Date/Time

rauens_a@auhsd.us Coach Leal - leal_l@auhsd.us

Boys Golf Baseball
Go to Golf QR code for more info June 16-19, 2025 at Varsity Field 2:45-445pm

cordova_n@auhsd.us Coach Ruiz - ruiz_r@auhsd.us

https://western.auhsd.us/Western/Department/11905-Athletics/41972-Eligibility-Documents.html

